


Complete Catalog

Page: 2

BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER SAKLIKOY
YULAFLI BISKUVI

Code : 11020
Qty : 12  |   Size : 91GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER SAKLIKOY
SANDWIC BISKUVI
CIKOLTALI KAKAOLU

Code : 11024
Qty : 24  |   Size : 87GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER SAKLIKOY
BISKUVI

Code : 11023
Qty : 12  |   Size : 308GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER SAKLIKOY
(3*88GR)

Code : 11022
Qty : 12  |   Size : 264GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER SAKLIKOY

Code : 11021
Qty : 24  |   Size : 100GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER RONDO
CILEKLI

Code : 11033
Qty : 24  |   Size : 76GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-saklikoy-yulafli-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-saklikoy-yulafli-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-saklikoy-sandwic-biskuvi-cikoltali-kakaolu/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-saklikoy-sandwic-biskuvi-cikoltali-kakaolu/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-saklikoy-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-saklikoy-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-saklikoy-388gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-saklikoy-388gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-saklikoy/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-saklikoy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-rondo-cilekli/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-rondo-cilekli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/


Complete Catalog

Page: 3

ULKER RONDE ESMER

Code : 11039
Qty : 24  |   Size : 76GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER IKRAM
KAKAOLU BISKUVI

Code : 11030
Qty : 12  |   Size : 275GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER IKRAM
KAKAOLU

Code : 11028
Qty : 24  |   Size : 84GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER IKRAM
FINDIKLI (3*84)

Code : 11029
Qty : 12  |   Size : 252GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER IKRAM FINDIK

Code : 11027
Qty : 24  |   Size : 84GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER HALLEY
KARADUTLU

Code : 11034
Qty : 12  |   Size : 236GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-ronde-esmer/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-ronde-esmer/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-ikram-kakaolu-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-ikram-kakaolu-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-ikram-kakaolu/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-ikram-kakaolu/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-ikram-findikli-384/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-ikram-findikli-384/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-ikram-findik/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-ikram-findik/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-halley-karadutlu/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-halley-karadutlu/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/


Complete Catalog

Page: 4

ULKER HALLEY

Code : 10137
Qty : 12  |   Size : 240g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER DANKEK POTI
MEYVELI

Code : 10272
Qty : 24  |   Size : 35GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER DANKEK POTI
HINDISTAN CEVIZLI

Code : 11014
Qty : 24  |   Size : 35GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER DANKEK POTI
HAVUC TARCIN

Code : 11016
Qty : 24  |   Size : 35GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER DANKEK
MUZLU

Code : 11018
Qty : 24  |   Size : 55GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER DANKEK
LOKMALIK KEK
UZUMLU

Code : 11019
Qty : 8  |   Size : 160GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-halley/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-halley/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-poti-meyveli/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-poti-meyveli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-poti-hindistan-cevizli/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-poti-hindistan-cevizli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-poti-havuc-tarcin/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-poti-havuc-tarcin/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-muzlu/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-muzlu/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-lokmalik-kek-uzumlu/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-lokmalik-kek-uzumlu/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/


Complete Catalog

Page: 5

ULKER DANKEK
LOKMALIK KAKAOLU
KEK

Code : 11036
Qty : 8  |   Size : 160GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER DANKEK
LOKMALIK
HINDISTAN CEVIZLI
KEK

Code : 11037
Qty : 8  |   Size : 160GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER DANKEK
LOKMALIK HAVUCLU
KEK

Code : 11038
Qty : 8  |   Size : 160GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER DANKEK
CILEKLI

Code : 11017
Qty : 24  |   Size : 55GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER DANKEK CAY
SAATI MEYVELI

Code : 11013
Qty : 6  |   Size : 200GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER DANKEK CAY
SAATI KAKAOLU

Code : 11012
Qty : 6  |   Size : 200GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-lokmalik-kakaolu-kek/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-lokmalik-kakaolu-kek/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-lokmalik-hindistan-cevizli-kek/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-lokmalik-hindistan-cevizli-kek/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-lokmalik-havuclu-kek/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-lokmalik-havuclu-kek/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-cilekli/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-cilekli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-cay-saati-meyveli/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-cay-saati-meyveli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-cay-saati-kakaolu/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-dankek-cay-saati-kakaolu/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/


Complete Catalog

Page: 6

ULKER COKOPRENS

Code : 11011
Qty : 24  |   Size : 30GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER CICIBEBE
BISKUVI

Code : 11000
Qty : 8  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER CANPARE
BISKUVI KAKAOLU

Code : 11025
Qty : 24  |   Size : 81GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER CANPARE
BISKUVI FINDIKLI

Code : 11026
Qty : 24  |   Size : 81GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER BISKREM XL
BISKUVI KAKAOLU

Code : 11004
Qty : 12  |   Size : 230GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER BISKREM
VISNELI BISKUVI

Code : 11003
Qty : 18  |   Size : 90GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER BISKREM
KAKAOLU BISKUVI

Code : 11002
Qty : 18  |   Size : 100GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

ULKER BISKREM
EKSTRA BISKUVI

Code : 11001
Qty : 12  |   Size : 92GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cokoprens/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cokoprens/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cicibebe-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cicibebe-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-canpare-biskuvi-kakaolu/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-canpare-biskuvi-kakaolu/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-canpare-biskuvi-findikli/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-canpare-biskuvi-findikli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-biskrem-xl-biskuvi-kakaolu/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-biskrem-xl-biskuvi-kakaolu/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-biskrem-visneli-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-biskrem-visneli-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-biskrem-kakaolu-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-biskrem-kakaolu-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-biskrem-ekstra-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-biskrem-ekstra-biskuvi/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/


Complete Catalog

Page: 7

BISKREM KAKAOLU
POSET

Code : 10344
Qty : 15  |   Size : 200GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

BISKREM COCOA
BISCUIT 50% EXTRA

Code : 10247
Qty : 18  |   Size : 150GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: BISCUIT, CAKES
Tags: BISCUIT, CAKES

https://turquazuk.com/product/biskrem-kakaolu-poset/
https://turquazuk.com/product/biskrem-kakaolu-poset/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/biskrem-cocoa-biscuit-50-extra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/biskrem-cocoa-biscuit-50-extra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/biscuit-cakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/biscuit/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cakes/


Complete Catalog

Page: 8

CHOCOLATE

YUPO COKO JELLY
ORANGE

Code : 10339
Qty : 18  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CHOCOLATE
Tag: CHOCOLATE

YUPO COKO JELLY
BLACKBERRY

Code : 10337
Qty : 18  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CHOCOLATE
Tag: CHOCOLATE

ULKER COKOKREM

Code : 11031
Qty : 144  |   Size : 40GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CHOCOLATE
Tag: CHOCOLATE

ULKER COKOKREM

Code : 11032
Qty : 8  |   Size : 650GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CHOCOLATE
Tag: CHOCOLATE

NUT BARI
CHOCOLATE DIP

Code : 10407
Qty : 24  |   Size : 52GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CHOCOLATE
Tag: CHOCOLATE

MILKA BISCUIT
CHOCOLATE

Code : 11142
Qty : 12  |   Size : 300GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CHOCOLATE
Tag: CHOCOLATE

https://turquazuk.com/product/yupo-coko-jelly-orange/
https://turquazuk.com/product/yupo-coko-jelly-orange/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product/yupo-coko-jelly-blackberry/
https://turquazuk.com/product/yupo-coko-jelly-blackberry/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cokokrem/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cokokrem/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cokokrem-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cokokrem-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product/nut-bari-chocolate-dip/
https://turquazuk.com/product/nut-bari-chocolate-dip/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product/milka-biscuit-chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product/milka-biscuit-chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/chocolate/


Complete Catalog

Page: 9

KINDER JOY

Code : -
Qty : -  |   Size : - GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CHOCOLATE
Tag: CHOCOLATE

https://turquazuk.com/product/kinder-joy/
https://turquazuk.com/product/kinder-joy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/chocolate/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/chocolate/


Complete Catalog

Page: 10

CRACKER

ULKER SUSAMLI
CUBUK KRAKER

Code : 11005
Qty : 30  |   Size : 45GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CRACKER
Tag: CRACKER

ULKER CUBUKSADE

Code : 11010
Qty : 20  |   Size : 74GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CRACKER
Tag: CRACKER

ULKER CUBUK
SUSAMLI KRAKER

Code : 11009
Qty : 22  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CRACKER
Tag: CRACKER

ULKER CIZI VIC
PEYNIRLI

Code : 11008
Qty : 24  |   Size : 90GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CRACKER
Tag: CRACKER

ULKER CIZI KRAKER

Code : 11006
Qty : 12  |   Size : 252GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CRACKER
Tag: CRACKER

ULKER CIZI KRAKER

Code : 11007
Qty : 24  |   Size : 63GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CRACKER
Tag: CRACKER

https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-susamli-cubuk-kraker/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-susamli-cubuk-kraker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cubuksade/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cubuksade/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cubuk-susamli-kraker/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cubuk-susamli-kraker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cizi-vic-peynirli/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cizi-vic-peynirli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cizi-kraker/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cizi-kraker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cizi-kraker-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cizi-kraker-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cracker/


Complete Catalog

Page: 11

CIZI KRAKER

Code : 10186
Qty : 12  |   Size : 63GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: CRACKER
Tag: CRACKER

https://turquazuk.com/product/cizi-kraker/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cizi-kraker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/cracker/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cracker/


Complete Catalog

Page: 12

DAIRY

SUTDIYARI 60% FETA
CHEESE

Code : 11240
Qty : 6  |   Size : 1KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DAIRY
Tags: cheese, dairy, peynir

https://turquazuk.com/product/sutdiyari-60-feta-cheese/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sutdiyari-60-feta-cheese/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dairy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cheese/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dairy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/peynir/


Complete Catalog

Page: 13

DRIED FRUITS

SENTAS APRICOTS
NATURAL

Code : 11234
Qty : 24  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

SENTAS APRICOTS
LUXURY

Code : 11235
Qty : 24  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

MEDJOUL DATES -
LARGE (PREMIUM)
19240

Code : 11207
Qty : 1  |   Size : 5000GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

MEDJOUL DATES -
DADLER SILKEVEJEN

Code : 11202
Qty : 12  |   Size : 600GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

LA PALMA MEDJOUL
DATES - LARGE
(PREMIUM) 19268

Code : 11204
Qty : 8  |   Size : 1000GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

KING SOLOMON
MEDJOUL DATES -
MEDIUM (PREMIUM)
19289

Code : 11203
Qty : 8  |   Size : 1000GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

https://turquazuk.com/product/sentas-apricots-natural/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sentas-apricots-natural/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sentas-apricots-luxury/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sentas-apricots-luxury/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product/medjoul-dates-large-premium-19240/
https://turquazuk.com/product/medjoul-dates-large-premium-19240/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product/medjoul-dates-dadler-silkevejen/
https://turquazuk.com/product/medjoul-dates-dadler-silkevejen/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product/la-palma-medjoul-dates-large-premium-19268/
https://turquazuk.com/product/la-palma-medjoul-dates-large-premium-19268/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product/king-solomon-medjoul-dates-medium-premium-19289/
https://turquazuk.com/product/king-solomon-medjoul-dates-medium-premium-19289/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/


Complete Catalog

Page: 14

KING SOLOMON
MEDJOUL DATES -
LARGE (DEL 19260

Code : 11206
Qty : 8  |   Size : 1000GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

KING SOLOMON
MEDJOUL DATES -
JUMBO (PREMIUM)
19290

Code : 11205
Qty : 8  |   Size : 1000GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

KING SOLOMON
MEDJOUL DATES -
JUMBO (PREMIUM)
19251

Code : 11208
Qty : 1  |   Size : 5000GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

KING SOLOMON
MEDJOUL DATES -
JUMBO (CLASSIC)
19255

Code : 11210
Qty : 1  |   Size : 5000GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

GOLDEN FIGS

Code : 11230
Qty : 24  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

AL MALEK MEDJOUL
DATES - JUMBO (DEL
19244)

Code : 11209
Qty : 1  |   Size : 5000GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRIED FRUITS
Tag: DRIED FRUITS

https://turquazuk.com/product/king-solomon-medjoul-dates-large-del-19260/
https://turquazuk.com/product/king-solomon-medjoul-dates-large-del-19260/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product/king-solomon-medjoul-dates-jumbo-premium-19290/
https://turquazuk.com/product/king-solomon-medjoul-dates-jumbo-premium-19290/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product/king-solomon-medjoul-dates-jumbo-premium-19251/
https://turquazuk.com/product/king-solomon-medjoul-dates-jumbo-premium-19251/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product/king-solomon-medjoul-dates-jumbo-classic-19255/
https://turquazuk.com/product/king-solomon-medjoul-dates-jumbo-classic-19255/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product/golden-figs/
https://turquazuk.com/product/golden-figs/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product/al-malek-medjoul-dates-jumbo-del-19244/
https://turquazuk.com/product/al-malek-medjoul-dates-jumbo-del-19244/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/dried-fruits/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dried-fruits/


Complete Catalog

Page: 15

DRINKS

ULUDAG SADE GAZOZ

Code : 10136
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

ULUDAG PORTAKAL
GAZOZ

Code : 10135
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

ULUDAG LIMONATA

Code : 10245
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

ULKER CAFECROWN
CLASSIC

Code : 11035
Qty : 320  |   Size : 8GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

SARIKIZ MINERAL
WATER

Code : 10111
Qty : 24  |   Size : 200ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: drinks, MINERAL WATER

SARIKIZ MINERAL
WATER

Code : 10110
Qty : 20  |   Size : 250ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: drinks, MINERAL WATER

https://turquazuk.com/product/uludag-sade-gazoz/
https://turquazuk.com/product/uludag-sade-gazoz/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/uludag-portakal-gazoz/
https://turquazuk.com/product/uludag-portakal-gazoz/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/uludag-limonata/
https://turquazuk.com/product/uludag-limonata/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cafecrown-classic/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ulker-cafecrown-classic/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sarikiz-mineral-water/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sarikiz-mineral-water/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/mineral-water/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sarikiz-mineral-water-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sarikiz-mineral-water-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/mineral-water/


Complete Catalog

Page: 16

RED BULL CAN

Code : 11146
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

MEHMET EFENDI
TURKISH COFFEE

Code : 11066
Qty : 72  |   Size : 250GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

MEHMET EFENDI
TURKISH COFFEE

Code : 11065
Qty : 200  |   Size : 100GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

IDEAL WATER

Code : 11051
Qty : 6  |   Size : 1.5ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

IDEAL WATER

Code : 11050
Qty : 12  |   Size : 500ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

FRUTTI EXTRA RED
MIX

Code : 10132
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

FRUTTI EXTRA PEAR

Code : 10133
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

FRUTTI EXTRA
PASSION FRUIT &
APPLE

Code : 10246+
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

https://turquazuk.com/product/red-bull-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product/red-bull-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mehmet-efendi-turkish-coffee/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mehmet-efendi-turkish-coffee/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mehmet-efendi-turkish-coffee-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mehmet-efendi-turkish-coffee-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ideal-water/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ideal-water/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ideal-water-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ideal-water-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-red-mix/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-red-mix/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-pear/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-pear/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-passion-fruit-apple/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-passion-fruit-apple/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 17

FRUTTI EXTRA MELON

Code : 10129
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

FRUTTI EXTRA
MANDARINE

Code : 10131
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

FRUTTI EXTRA LIME

Code : 10134
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

FANTA CAN

Code : 11145
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

ERIKLI RASPBERRY
SODA

Code : 10184
Qty : 24  |   Size : 200ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: drinks, erikli, soda

ERIKLI APRICOT &
PEACHES SODA

Code : 10185
Qty : 24  |   Size : 200ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: drinks, erikli, soda

https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-melon/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-melon/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-mandarine/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-mandarine/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-lime/
https://turquazuk.com/product/frutti-extra-lime/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/fanta-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product/fanta-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/erikli-raspberry-soda/
https://turquazuk.com/product/erikli-raspberry-soda/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/erikli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/soda/
https://turquazuk.com/product/erikli-lemon-soda/
https://turquazuk.com/product/erikli-lemon-soda/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/erikli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/soda/


Complete Catalog

Page: 18

EIRKLI APPLE SODA

Code : 10182
Qty : 24  |   Size : 200ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: drinks, erikli, soda

DIMES YELLOW MIX
EXTRA

Code : 10140
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

DIMES SOUR CHERRY
TETRA

Code : 10145
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

DIMES SOUR APPLE
TETRA

Code : 10146
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

DIMES RED FRUITS
TETRA

Code : 10143
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

DIMES
POMEGRANATE
TETRA

Code : 10142
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

https://turquazuk.com/product/eirkli-apple-soda/
https://turquazuk.com/product/eirkli-apple-soda/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/erikli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/soda/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-yellow-mix-extra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-yellow-mix-extra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-sour-cherry-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-sour-cherry-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-sour-apple-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-sour-apple-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-red-fruits-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-red-fruits-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-pomegranate-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-pomegranate-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 19

DIMES PINEAPPLE
TETRA

Code : 10139
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

DIMES PEACH TETRA

Code : 10144
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

DIMES ORANGE
TETRA

Code : 10141
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

DIMES MANGO TETRA

Code : 10149
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

DIMES APRICOT
TETRA

Code : 10148
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

DIMES 100% APPLE
TETRA

Code : 10147
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1000ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: dimes, drinks

COCA-COLA CAN

Code : 11144
Qty : 24  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

COCA-COLA BOTTLE
(L)

Code : 10379
Qty : 8  |   Size : 2LT

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-pineapple-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-pineapple-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-peach-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-peach-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-orange-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-orange-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-mango-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-mango-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-apricot-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-apricot-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-100-apple-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dimes-100-apple-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/dimes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/coca-cola-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product/coca-cola-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/coca-cola-bottle-l/
https://turquazuk.com/product/coca-cola-bottle-l/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 20

COCA-COLA BOTTLE

Code : 11143
Qty : 18  |   Size : 500ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tag: drinks

CAPPY SOUR CHERRY
TETRA

Code : 10124
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1lt

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY SOUR CHERRY
GLASS

Code : 10113
Qty : 12  |   Size : 250ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY SOUR CHERRY
CAN

Code : 10119
Qty : 12  |   Size : 330ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY PULPY
ORANGE

Code : 10246
Qty : 12  |   Size : 330ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY PEACH TETRA

Code : 10128
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1lt

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

https://turquazuk.com/product/coca-cola-bottle/
https://turquazuk.com/product/coca-cola-bottle/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-sour-cherry-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-sour-cherry-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-sour-cherry-glass/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-sour-cherry-glass/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-sour-cherry-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-sour-cherry-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-pulpy-orange/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-pulpy-orange/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-peach-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-peach-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 21

CAPPY PEACH GLASS

Code : 10115
Qty : 12  |   Size : 250ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY PEACH CAN

Code : 10122
Qty : 12  |   Size : 330ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY ORANGE
TETRA

Code : 10123
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1lt

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY ORANGE
GLASS

Code : 10117
Qty : 12  |   Size : 250ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY ORANGE CAN

Code : 10118
Qty : 12  |   Size : 330ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY MIXED FRUIT
TETRA

Code : 10125
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1lt

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY MIXED FRUIT
GLASS

Code : 10114
Qty : 12  |   Size : 250ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY MIXED FRUIT
CAN

Code : 10177
Qty : 12  |   Size : 330ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-peach-glass/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-peach-glass/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-peach-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-peach-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-orange-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-orange-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-orange-glass/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-orange-glass/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-orange-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-orange-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-mixed-fruit-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-mixed-fruit-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-mixed-fruit-glass/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-mixed-fruit-glass/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-mixed-fruit-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-mixed-fruit-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 22

CAPPY APRICOT
TETRA

Code : 10127
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1lt

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY APRICOT CAN

Code : 10121
Qty : 12  |   Size : 330ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

CAPPY 100% APPLE
GLASS

Code : 10116
Qty : 12  |   Size : 250ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: DRINKS
Tags: cappy, drinks

https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-apricot-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-apricot-tetra/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-apricot-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-apricot-can/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-100-apple-glass/
https://turquazuk.com/product/cappy-100-apple-glass/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/drinks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/cappy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/drinks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 23

HALVA, TAHINI

KOSKA TAHIN
PLASTIC

Code : 11085
Qty : 12  |   Size : 300GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

KOSKA TAHIN JAR

Code : 11086
Qty : 12  |   Size : 300GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

KOSKA TAHIN JAR

Code : 11088
Qty : 12  |   Size : 620GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

KOSKA TAHIN
BUCKET

Code : 11087
Qty : 12  |   Size : 550GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

KOSKA PLAIN HALVA

Code : 11072
Qty : 12  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

KOSKA MULBERRY
MOLASSES

Code : 11080
Qty : 12  |   Size : 700GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-tahin-plastic/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-tahin-plastic/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-tahin-jar/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-tahin-jar/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-tahin-jar-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-tahin-jar-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-tahin-bucket/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-tahin-bucket/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-plain-halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-plain-halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-mulberry-molasses/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-mulberry-molasses/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/


Complete Catalog

Page: 24

KOSKA GRAPE
MOLASSES

Code : 11082
Qty : 12  |   Size : 700GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

KOSKA GRAPE
MOLASSES

Code : 11083
Qty : 12  |   Size : 800GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

KOSKA FISTIKLI
HELVA

Code : 11070
Qty : 12  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

KOSKA COCOA HELVA

Code : 11071
Qty : 12  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

KOSKA CAROB
MOLASSES

Code : 11081
Qty : 12  |   Size : 700GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HALVA, TAHINI
Tags: HALVA, TAHINI

https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-grape-molasses/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-grape-molasses/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-grape-molasses-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-grape-molasses-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-fistikli-helva/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-fistikli-helva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-cocoa-helva/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-cocoa-helva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-carob-molasses/
https://turquazuk.com/product/koska-carob-molasses/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/halva-tahini/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/halva/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tahini/


Complete Catalog

Page: 25

HONEY

WOODLAND HONEY
WITH THYME & WILD
HERBS

Code : 11162
Qty : 12  |   Size : 450GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HONEY
Tag: HONEY

WOODLAND HONEY
WITH SAGE

Code : 11163
Qty : 12  |   Size : 450GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HONEY
Tag: HONEY

WOODLAND HONEY
WITH HEATH

Code : 11161
Qty : 12  |   Size : 450GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HONEY
Tag: HONEY

PINE THYME HONEY

Code : 11165
Qty : 12  |   Size : 450GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HONEY
Tag: HONEY

HONEY THYME

Code : 11167
Qty : 12  |   Size : 450GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HONEY
Tag: HONEY

HONEY FROM WILD
HERBS & WHITE
THYME

Code : 11164
Qty : 12  |   Size : 450GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HONEY
Tag: HONEY

https://turquazuk.com/product/woodland-honey-with-thyme-wild-herbs/
https://turquazuk.com/product/woodland-honey-with-thyme-wild-herbs/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product/woodland-honey-with-sage/
https://turquazuk.com/product/woodland-honey-with-sage/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product/woodland-honey-with-heath/
https://turquazuk.com/product/woodland-honey-with-heath/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pine-thyme-honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pine-thyme-honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product/honey-thyme/
https://turquazuk.com/product/honey-thyme/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product/honey-from-wild-herbs-white-thyme/
https://turquazuk.com/product/honey-from-wild-herbs-white-thyme/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/honey/


Complete Catalog

Page: 26

HONEY FROM THE
GREEK FOREST WITH
OAK & CHESTNUT

Code : 11166
Qty : 12  |   Size : 450GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HONEY
Tag: HONEY

GREEK HONEY WITH
LEMON & ORANGE
BLOSSOM

Code : 11168
Qty : 12  |   Size : 450GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HONEY
Tag: HONEY

https://turquazuk.com/product/honey-from-the-greek-forest-with-oak-chestnut/
https://turquazuk.com/product/honey-from-the-greek-forest-with-oak-chestnut/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product/greek-honey-with-lemon-orange-blossom/
https://turquazuk.com/product/greek-honey-with-lemon-orange-blossom/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/honey/


Complete Catalog

Page: 27

HOUSEHOLD

WASHING POWDER
MOUNTAIN BREEZE

Code : 19015
Qty : 10  |   Size : 1500GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

WASHING POWDER
COLOURFUL

Code : 19016
Qty : 10  |   Size : 1500G

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

VANISH GOLD
POWDER

Code : 19019
Qty : 6  |   Size : 450G

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

PERSIL WASHING
POWDER - ROSE

Code : 19012
Qty : 9  |   Size : 1.5KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

PERSIL WASHING
POWDER - ROSE

Code : 19013
Qty : 1  |   Size : 4KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

PERSIL WASHING
POWDER - COLOUR

Code : 19014
Qty : 9  |   Size : 1.5kg

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

https://turquazuk.com/product/washing-powder-mountain-breeze/
https://turquazuk.com/product/washing-powder-mountain-breeze/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/washing-powder-colourful/
https://turquazuk.com/product/washing-powder-colourful/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/vanish-gold-powder/
https://turquazuk.com/product/vanish-gold-powder/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/persil-washing-powder-rose/
https://turquazuk.com/product/persil-washing-powder-rose/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/persil-washing-powder-rose-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/persil-washing-powder-rose-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/persil-washing-powder-colour/
https://turquazuk.com/product/persil-washing-powder-colour/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/


Complete Catalog

Page: 28

PANTENE REPAIR
TREATMENT
SHAMPOO

Code : 19004
Qty : 6  |   Size : 500ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

PANTENE OIL
THERAPY SHAMPOO

Code : 19000
Qty : 6  |   Size : 500ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

PANTENE
MOISTURISING
TREATMENT
SHAMPOO

Code : 19003
Qty : 6  |   Size : 500ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

PANTENE BASIC CARE
SHAMPOO

Code : 19001
Qty : 6  |   Size : 500ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

PANTENE ANTI-
DANDRUFF SHAMPOO

Code : 19002
Qty : 6  |   Size : 500ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

GILLETTE SHAVING
FOAM - SENSITIVE

Code : 19010
Qty : 6  |   Size : 200ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

https://turquazuk.com/product/pantene-repair-treatment-shampoo/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pantene-repair-treatment-shampoo/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pantene-oil-therapy-shampoo/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pantene-oil-therapy-shampoo/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pantene-moisturising-treatment-shampoo/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pantene-moisturising-treatment-shampoo/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pantene-basic-care-shampoo/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pantene-basic-care-shampoo/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pantene-anti-dandruff-shampoo/
https://turquazuk.com/product/pantene-anti-dandruff-shampoo/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/gillette-shaving-foam-sensitive/
https://turquazuk.com/product/gillette-shaving-foam-sensitive/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/


Complete Catalog

Page: 29

GILLETTE SHAVING
FOAM - REGULAR

Code : 19011
Qty : 6  |   Size : 200ml

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

FAIRY LIQUID
DISHWASHING
DETERGENT - LEMON

Code : 19018
Qty : 20  |   Size : 650ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

EKVATOR GRILL
CHARCOAL

Code : 10211
Qty : 4  |   Size : 3KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

EKVATOR BBQ
CHARCOAL

Code : 10208
Qty : 4  |   Size : 5KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

EKVATOR BBQ
CHARCOAL

Code : 10248
Qty : 1  |   Size : 15KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

BIG K LUMPWOOD
CHARCOAL

Code : 10200
Qty : 6  |   Size : 3KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

https://turquazuk.com/product/gillette-shaving-foam-regular/
https://turquazuk.com/product/gillette-shaving-foam-regular/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/fairy-liquid-dishwashing-detergent-lemon/
https://turquazuk.com/product/fairy-liquid-dishwashing-detergent-lemon/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ekvator-grill-charcoal/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ekvator-grill-charcoal/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ekvator-bbq-charcoal/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ekvator-bbq-charcoal/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ekvator-bbq-charcoal-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ekvator-bbq-charcoal-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-lumpwood-charcoal/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-lumpwood-charcoal/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/


Complete Catalog

Page: 30

BIG K LUMPWOOD
CHARCOAL

Code : 10201
Qty : 4  |   Size : 5KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

BIG K LUMPWOOD
CHARCOAL

Code : 10202
Qty : 1  |   Size : 10KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

BIG K INSTANT LIGHT
CHARCOAL

Code : 10203
Qty : 4  |   Size : 1KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

BIG K INSTANT LIGHT
CHARCOAL

Code : 10204
Qty : 6  |   Size : 2KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

BIG K CHARCOAL
LIGHTING FLUID

Code : 10207
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1L

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

BIG K CHARCOAL
LIGHTING BLOCKS

Code : 10196
Qty : 24

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: HOUSEHOLD
Tag: HOUSEHOLD

https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-lumpwood-charcoal-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-lumpwood-charcoal-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-lumpwood-charcoal-3/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-lumpwood-charcoal-3/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-instant-light-charcoal/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-instant-light-charcoal/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-instant-light-charcoal-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-instant-light-charcoal-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-charcoal-lighting-fluid/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-charcoal-lighting-fluid/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-charcoal-lighting-blocks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/big-k-charcoal-lighting-blocks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/household/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/household/


Complete Catalog

Page: 31

NUTS, SEEDS

TADIM SUNFLOWER
SEEDS EXTRA SALTY

Code : 10112
Qty : 12  |   Size : 200g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

TADIM SUNFLOWER
SEEDS

Code : 10126
Qty : 12  |   Size : 330g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA YELLOW
CHICKPEAS

Code : 11112
Qty : 18  |   Size : 150GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA WHITE
CHICKPEAS

Code : 11113
Qty : 24  |   Size : 70GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA WHITE
CHICKPEAS

Code : 11114
Qty : 18  |   Size : 150GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA SUNFLOWER
SEED SALTED

Code : 11101
Qty : 18  |   Size : 160GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

https://turquazuk.com/product/tadim-sunflower-seeds-extra-salty/
https://turquazuk.com/product/tadim-sunflower-seeds-extra-salty/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/tadim-sunflower-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/tadim-sunflower-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-yellow-chickpeas/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-yellow-chickpeas/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-white-chickpeas/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-white-chickpeas/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-white-chickpeas-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-white-chickpeas-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-sunflower-seed-salted/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-sunflower-seed-salted/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/


Complete Catalog

Page: 32

MEYNA SUNFLOWER
SEED SALTED

Code : 11102
Qty : 12  |   Size : 280GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA SUNFLOWER
SEED CLASSIC

Code : 11100
Qty : 18  |   Size : 160GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA PUMPKIN
SEEDS ROASTED &
SALTED

Code : 11105
Qty : 24  |   Size : 70GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA PUMPKIN
SEEDS ROASTED &
SALTED

Code : 11106
Qty : 18  |   Size : 150GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA PEANUTS IN
SHELL ROASTED &
SALTED

Code : 11118
Qty : 24  |   Size : 100g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA PEANUTS IN
SHELL ROASTED &
SALTED

Code : 11119
Qty : 15  |   Size : 300g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-sunflower-seed-salted-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-sunflower-seed-salted-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-sunflower-seed-classic/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-sunflower-seed-classic/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-pumpkin-seeds-roasted-salted/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-pumpkin-seeds-roasted-salted/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-pumpkin-seeds-roasted-salted-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-pumpkin-seeds-roasted-salted-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-peanuts-in-shell-roasted-salted/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-peanuts-in-shell-roasted-salted/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-peanuts-in-shell-roasted-salted-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-peanuts-in-shell-roasted-salted-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/


Complete Catalog

Page: 33

MEYNA MIXED NUTS

Code : 11110
Qty : 24  |   Size : 70GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA MIXED NUTS

Code : 11111
Qty : 18  |   Size : 150GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA ALMOND
ROASTED & SALTED

Code : 11116
Qty : 24  |   Size : 70GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

MEYNA ALMOND
ROASTED & SALTED

Code : 11117
Qty : 18  |   Size : 150GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: NUTS, SEEDS
Tags: NUTS, SEEDS

https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-mixed-nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-mixed-nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-mixed-nuts-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-mixed-nuts-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-almond-roasted-salted/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-almond-roasted-salted/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-almond-roasted-salted-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/meyna-almond-roasted-salted-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/nuts-seeds/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/nuts/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/seeds/


Complete Catalog

Page: 34

OILS

LYCHNOS EXTRA
VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
(TIN)

Code : 11181
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1LT

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OILS
Tag: OILS

LYCHNOS EXTRA
VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
(TIN)

Code : 11180
Qty : 4  |   Size : 5LT

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OILS
Tag: OILS

LYCHNOS EXTRA
VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
(BOTTLE)

Code : 11183
Qty : 12  |   Size : 500ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OILS
Tag: OILS

LYCHNOS EXTRA
VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
(BOTTLE)

Code : 11182
Qty : 12  |   Size : 250ML

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OILS
Tag: OILS

LYCHNOS EXTRA
VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
(BOTTLE)

Code : 11184
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1LT

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OILS
Tag: OILS

EGE ZEYTINYAGLIM
OLIVE OIL

Code : -
Qty : -  |   Size : -

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OILS
Tag: OILS

https://turquazuk.com/product/lychnos-extra-virgin-olive-oil-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lychnos-extra-virgin-olive-oil-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lychnos-extra-virgin-olive-oil-tin-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lychnos-extra-virgin-olive-oil-tin-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lychnos-extra-virgin-olive-oil-bottle-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lychnos-extra-virgin-olive-oil-bottle-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lychnos-extra-virgin-olive-oil-bottle/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lychnos-extra-virgin-olive-oil-bottle/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lychnos-extra-virgin-olive-oil-bottle-3/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lychnos-extra-virgin-olive-oil-bottle-3/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ege-zeytinyaglim-olive-oil/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ege-zeytinyaglim-olive-oil/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/oils/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/oils/


Complete Catalog

Page: 35



Complete Catalog

Page: 36

OLIVES

ONCU XS BLACK
OLIVES

Code : 10106
Qty : 6  |   Size : 1kg

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

ONCU XL BLACK
OLIVES

Code : 10107
Qty : 6  |   Size : 1kg

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

MB XS EXTRA BLACK
OLIVES

Code : 10109
Qty : 1  |   Size : 10kg

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

MB XL MEGA BLACK
OLIVES

Code : 10108
Qty : 1  |   Size : 10kg

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

MB SEPET SUPER
BLACK OLIVES

Code : 10098
Qty : 12  |   Size : 400g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

MB SEPET HUSUSI
BLACK OLIVES

Code : 10097
Qty : 6  |   Size : 800g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-xs-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-xs-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-xl-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-xl-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-xs-extra-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-xs-extra-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-xl-mega-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-xl-mega-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-sepet-super-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-sepet-super-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-sepet-hususi-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-sepet-hususi-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/


Complete Catalog

Page: 37

MB SEPET EXTRA
BLACK OLIVES

Code : 10099
Qty : 12  |   Size : 400g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

MB SEPET ELIT BLACK
OLIVES

Code : 10094
Qty : 6  |   Size : 800g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

MB HUSUSI LESS
SALTED BLACK
OLIVES

Code : 10104
Qty : 6  |   Size : 800g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

MB HIPER BLACK
OLIVES VAC

Code : 10100
Qty : 12  |   Size : 800g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

MB HIPER BLACK
OLIVES TIN

Code : 10102
Qty : 6  |   Size : 800g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

MB GOLD BLACK
OLIVES TIN

Code : 10103
Qty : 6  |   Size : 800g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-sepet-extra-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-sepet-extra-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-sepet-elit-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-sepet-elit-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-hususi-less-salted-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-hususi-less-salted-black-olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-hiper-black-olives-vac/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-hiper-black-olives-vac/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-hiper-black-olives-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-hiper-black-olives-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-gold-black-olives-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-gold-black-olives-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/


Complete Catalog

Page: 38

MB EXTRA BLACK
OLIVES VAC

Code : 10101
Qty : 12  |   Size : 800g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

MB EXTRA BLACK
OLIVES TIN

Code : 10105
Qty : 6  |   Size : 800g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OLIVES
Tag: OLIVES

https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-extra-black-olives-vac/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-extra-black-olives-vac/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-extra-black-olives-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product/mb-extra-black-olives-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/olives/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/olives/


Complete Catalog

Page: 39

OTHER

BILLUR SALT

Code : 10333
Qty : 5  |   Size : 3000G

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: OTHER
Tag: SALT

https://turquazuk.com/product/billur-salt/
https://turquazuk.com/product/billur-salt/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/other/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/salt/


Complete Catalog

Page: 40

PASTA

BARILLA
TORTIGLIONI

Code : 10170
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

BARILLA SPAGHETTI
NO.5

Code : 10174
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

BARILLA SEDANI
RIGATTI

Code : 10168
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

BARILLA RISONI

Code : 10163
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

BARILLA PIPETTE

Code : 10164
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

BARILLA PIPE RIGATE

Code : 10172
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-tortiglioni/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-tortiglioni/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-spaghetti-no-5/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-spaghetti-no-5/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-sedani-rigatti/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-sedani-rigatti/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-risoni/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-risoni/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-pipette/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-pipette/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-pipe-rigate/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-pipe-rigate/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/


Complete Catalog

Page: 41

BARILLA PENNE
RIGATTI

Code : 10169
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

BARILLA LINGUINE

Code : 10175
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

BARILLA GNOCHETTI

Code : 10166
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

BARILLA FUSILLI

Code : 10165
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

BARILLA FARFALLE
TONDE

Code : 10167
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

BARILLA FARFALLE

Code : 10171
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-penne-rigatti/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-penne-rigatti/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-linguine/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-linguine/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-gnochetti/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-gnochetti/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-fusilli/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-fusilli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-farfalle-tonde/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-farfalle-tonde/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-farfalle/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-farfalle/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/


Complete Catalog

Page: 42

BARILLA CONCHIGLIE
RIGATE

Code : 10173
Qty : 10  |   Size : 500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PASTA
Tag: PASTA

https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-conchiglie-rigate/
https://turquazuk.com/product/barilla-conchiglie-rigate/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pasta/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pasta/


Complete Catalog

Page: 43

PULSES, BEANS, RICE

IPEK BULGUR
COARSE

Code : 10405
Qty : 12  |   Size : 1KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PULSES, BEANS, RICE
Tags: BEANS, PULSES, RICE

CIFTCI BULGUR WITH
VERMECELLI

Code : 11152
Qty : 1  |   Size : 800GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PULSES, BEANS, RICE
Tags: BEANS, PULSES, RICE

CIFTCI BULGUR FINE

Code : 11151
Qty : 1  |   Size : 800GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PULSES, BEANS, RICE
Tags: BEANS, PULSES, RICE

CIFTCI BULGUR
COARSE

Code : 11150
Qty : 1  |   Size : 800GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: PULSES, BEANS, RICE
Tags: BEANS, PULSES, RICE

https://turquazuk.com/product/ipek-bulgur-coarse/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ipek-bulgur-coarse/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pulses-beans-rice/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/beans/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pulses/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/rice/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ciftci-bulgur-with-vermecelli/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ciftci-bulgur-with-vermecelli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pulses-beans-rice/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/beans/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pulses/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/rice/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ciftci-bulgur-fine/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ciftci-bulgur-fine/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pulses-beans-rice/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/beans/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pulses/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/rice/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ciftci-bulgur-coarse/
https://turquazuk.com/product/ciftci-bulgur-coarse/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/pulses-beans-rice/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/beans/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/pulses/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/rice/


Complete Catalog

Page: 44

SAUCE, PASTE

ONCU TOMATO PASTE
PET

Code : 10159
Qty : 6  |   Size : 1650g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

ONCU TOMATO PASTE
PET

Code : 10158
Qty : 4  |   Size : 4300g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

ONCU POMEGRANATE
SAUCE PET

Code : 10161
Qty : 12  |   Size : 700g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

ONCU POMEGRANATE
SAUCE PET

Code : 10162
Qty : 12  |   Size : 330g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

ONCU PEPPER PASTE
MIXED JAR

Code : 10156
Qty : 12  |   Size : 700g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

ONCU PEPPER PASTE
MILD PET

Code : 10152
Qty : 6  |   Size : 1650g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-tomato-paste-pet/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-tomato-paste-pet/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-tomato-paste-pet-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-tomato-paste-pet-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pomegranate-sauce-pet-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pomegranate-sauce-pet-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pomegranate-sauce-pet/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pomegranate-sauce-pet/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-mixed-jar/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-mixed-jar/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-mild-pet/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-mild-pet/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/


Complete Catalog

Page: 45

ONCU PEPPER PASTE
MILD PET

Code : 10150
Qty : 4  |   Size : 4300g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

ONCU PEPPER PASTE
MILD JAR

Code : 10154
Qty : 12  |   Size : 700g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

ONCU PEPPER PASTE
HOT PET

Code : 10153
Qty : 6  |   Size : 1650g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

ONCU PEPPER PASTE
HOT PET

Code : 10151
Qty : 4  |   Size : 4300g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

ONCU PEPPER PASTE
HOT JAR

Code : 10155
Qty : 12  |   Size : 700g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

ONCU 5/1 TOMATO
PASTE TIN

Code : 10157
Qty : 4  |   Size : 4500g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-mild-pet-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-mild-pet-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-mild-jar/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-mild-jar/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-hot-pet/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-hot-pet/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-hot-pet-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-hot-pet-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-hot-jar/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-pepper-paste-hot-jar/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-5-1-tomato-paste-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-5-1-tomato-paste-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/


Complete Catalog

Page: 46

ONCU 1/1 TOMATO
PASTE TIN

Code : 10160
Qty : 12  |   Size : 830g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SAUCE, PASTE
Tags: PASTE, SAUCE

https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-1-1-tomato-paste-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product/oncu-1-1-tomato-paste-tin/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/sauce-paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/paste/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/sauce/


Complete Catalog

Page: 47

SNACKS

SIRECIZADE GRAPE
WALNUT AND
POMEGRANATE
FLAVOUR SUCUK
60X80GR

Code : 11133
Qty : 60  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

SIRECIZADE GRAPE
WALNUT AND
POMEGRANATE
FLAVOUR SUCUK
12X400GR

Code : 11137
Qty : 12  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

SIRECIZADE GRAPE
AND WALNUT
FLAVOUR SUCUK
60X80GR

Code : 11130
Qty : 60  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

SIRECIZADE GRAPE
AND WALNUT
FLAVOUR SUCUK 5KG

Code : 11138
Qty : 1  |   Size : 5KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

SIRECIZADE GRAPE
AND WALNUT
FLAVOUR SUCUK
12X400GR

Code : 11134
Qty : 12  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS

SIRECIZADE
BLACKBERRY AND
WALNUT FLAVOUR
SUCUK 60X80GR

Code : 11132
Qty : 60  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS

https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-grape-walnut-and-pomegranate-flavour-sucuk-60x80gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-grape-walnut-and-pomegranate-flavour-sucuk-60x80gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-grape-walnut-and-pomegranate-flavour-sucuk-12x400gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-grape-walnut-and-pomegranate-flavour-sucuk-12x400gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-grape-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-60x80gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-grape-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-60x80gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-grape-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-5kg/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-grape-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-5kg/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-grape-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-12x400gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-grape-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-12x400gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-blackberry-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-60x80gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-blackberry-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-60x80gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 48

SIRECIZADE
BLACKBERRY AND
WALNUT FLAVOUR
SUCUK 12X400GR

Code : 11136
Qty : 12  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

SIRECIZADE BLACK
MULBERRY AND
WALNUT FLAVOUR
SUCUK 60X80GR

Code : 11131
Qty : 60  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

SIRECIZADE BLACK
MULBERRY AND
WALNUT FLAVOUR
SUCUK 12X400GR

Code : 11135
Qty : 12  |   Size : 400GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

LAYS KLASIK

Code : 10197
Qty : 24  |   Size : 61G

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

LAYS BK YOGURTLU

Code : 10199
Qty : 26  |   Size : 96G

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

LAYS BAHARATLI

Code : 10198
Qty : 20  |   Size : 107G

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-blackberry-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-12x400gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-blackberry-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-12x400gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-black-mulberry-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-60x80gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-black-mulberry-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-60x80gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-black-mulberry-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-12x400gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product/sirecizade-black-mulberry-and-walnut-flavour-sucuk-12x400gr/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lays-klasik/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lays-klasik/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lays-bk-yogurtlu/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lays-bk-yogurtlu/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lays-baharatli/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lays-baharatli/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 49

HARIBO WORMS

Code : 11403
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

HARIBO TROPI
FRUTTI

Code : 11401
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

HARIBO TEETH

Code : 11406
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

HARIBO STARMIX

Code : 11407
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

HARIBO SNAKES

Code : 11405
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

HARIBO SMURFS

Code : 11408
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-worms/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-worms/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-tropi-frutti/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-tropi-frutti/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-teeth/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-teeth/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-starmix/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-starmix/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-snakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-snakes/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-smurfs/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-smurfs/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 50

HARIBO
MARSHMALLOW

Code : 11400
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

HARIBO GOLDEN
BEARS

Code : 11411
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

HARIBO FIZZY
WORMS

Code : 11404
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

HARIBO FIZZY MIX

Code : 11410
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

HARIBO DROPPY

Code : 11412
Qty : 24  |   Size : 80GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

DORITOS TACO

Code : 10138
Qty : 30  |   Size : 25g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-marshmallow/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-marshmallow/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-golden-bears/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-golden-bears/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-fizzy-worms/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-fizzy-worms/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-fizzy-mix/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-fizzy-mix/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-droppy/
https://turquazuk.com/product/haribo-droppy/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/doritos-taco/
https://turquazuk.com/product/doritos-taco/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 51

DORITOS NACHO

Code : 10187
Qty : 20  |   Size : 25g

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

BI ELITIT TURKISH
DELIGHT MIXED 5KG

Code : 11141
Qty : 1  |   Size : 5KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: SNACKS
Tag: SNACKS

https://turquazuk.com/product/doritos-nacho/
https://turquazuk.com/product/doritos-nacho/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product/bi-elitit-turkish-delight-mixed-5kg/
https://turquazuk.com/product/bi-elitit-turkish-delight-mixed-5kg/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/snacks/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/snacks/


Complete Catalog

Page: 52

TEA

LIPTON YELLOW
LABEL LOOSE

Code : 11060
Qty : 16  |   Size : 500GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

LIPTON YELLOW
LABEL LOOSE

Code : 11061
Qty : 9  |   Size : 1KG

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN SENNA
HERBAL TEA

Code : 10503
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN SAGE TEA

Code : 10527
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN RED
FRUITS TEA

Code : 10526
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN MINT TEA

Code : 10524
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

https://turquazuk.com/product/lipton-yellow-label-loose-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lipton-yellow-label-loose-2/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lipton-yellow-label-loose/
https://turquazuk.com/product/lipton-yellow-label-loose/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-senna-herbal-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-senna-herbal-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-sage-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-sage-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-red-fruits-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-red-fruits-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-mint-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-mint-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/


Complete Catalog

Page: 53

DOGADAN MELISSA
TEA

Code : 10523
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN LINDEN
TEA

Code : 10522
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN LEMON
TEA

Code : 10521
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN GREEN TEA
WITH MINT &
CARDAMOM

Code : 10502
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN GREEN TEA
WITH GINGER AND
LEMON

Code : 10501
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN GREEN TEA

Code : 10520
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-melissa-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-melissa-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-linden-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-linden-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-lemon-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-lemon-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-green-tea-with-mint-cardamom/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-green-tea-with-mint-cardamom/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-green-tea-with-ginger-and-lemon/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-green-tea-with-ginger-and-lemon/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-green-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-green-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/


Complete Catalog

Page: 54

DOGADAN GINGER
TEA WITH LEMON

Code : 10519
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN GINGER
TEA WITH HONEY

Code : 10518
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN FORM TEA
WITH PINEAPPLE

Code : 10517
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN FORM TEA
WITH LEMON

Code : 10516
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN FORM TEA
WITH CHERRY STALK

Code : 10515
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN FORM TEA
WITH APRICOT

Code : 10514
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN FORM TEA
WITH APPLE CHROME

Code : 10513
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN FORM TEA
(TEATOX) NETTLE &
MINT

Code : 10511
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-ginger-tea-with-lemon/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-ginger-tea-with-lemon/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-ginger-tea-with-honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-ginger-tea-with-honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-with-pineapple/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-with-pineapple/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-with-lemon/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-with-lemon/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-with-cherry-stalk/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-with-cherry-stalk/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-with-apricot/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-with-apricot/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-with-apple-chrome/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-with-apple-chrome/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-teatox-nettle-mint/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-teatox-nettle-mint/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/


Complete Catalog

Page: 55

DOGADAN FORM TEA
(ACTIVE) CINN & RED
GINSENG

Code : 10510
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN FORM TEA

Code : 10512
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN FENNEL
TEA

Code : 10509
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN EARL GREY
TEA

Code : 10508
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN
CRANBERRY TEA

Code : 10507
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN CINNAMON
TEA WITH CLOVES

Code : 10506
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-active-cinn-red-ginseng/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea-active-cinn-red-ginseng/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-form-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-fennel-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-fennel-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-earl-grey-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-earl-grey-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-cranberry-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-cranberry-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-cinnamon-tea-with-cloves/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-cinnamon-tea-with-cloves/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/


Complete Catalog

Page: 56

DOGADAN CAMOMILE
HERBAL TEA WITH
HONEY

Code : 10500
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN APPLE TEA

Code : 10505
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

DOGADAN ANISE TEA

Code : 10504
Qty : 12  |   Size : 20GR

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: TEA
Tag: tea

https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-camomile-herbal-tea-with-honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-camomile-herbal-tea-with-honey/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-apple-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-apple-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-anise-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product/dogadan-anise-tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-category/tea/
https://turquazuk.com/product-tag/tea/


Complete Catalog

Page: 57

INDEX

A
AL MALEK MEDJOUL DATES - JUMBO (DEL 19244)  14

B
BARILLA CONCHIGLIE RIGATE  42
BARILLA FARFALLE  41
BARILLA FARFALLE TONDE  41
BARILLA FUSILLI  41
BARILLA GNOCHETTI  41
BARILLA LINGUINE  41
BARILLA PENNE RIGATTI  41
BARILLA PIPE RIGATE  40
BARILLA PIPETTE  40
BARILLA RISONI  40
BARILLA SEDANI RIGATTI  40
BARILLA SPAGHETTI NO.5  40
BARILLA TORTIGLIONI  40
BI ELITIT TURKISH DELIGHT MIXED 5KG  51
BIG K CHARCOAL LIGHTING BLOCKS  30
BIG K CHARCOAL LIGHTING FLUID  30
BIG K INSTANT LIGHT CHARCOAL  30
BIG K LUMPWOOD CHARCOAL  29, 30
BILLUR SALT  39
BISKREM COCOA BISCUIT 50% EXTRA  7
BISKREM KAKAOLU POSET  7

C
CAPPY 100% APPLE GLASS  22
CAPPY APRICOT CAN  22
CAPPY APRICOT TETRA  22
CAPPY MIXED FRUIT CAN  21
CAPPY MIXED FRUIT GLASS  21
CAPPY MIXED FRUIT TETRA  21
CAPPY ORANGE CAN  21
CAPPY ORANGE GLASS  21
CAPPY ORANGE TETRA  21
CAPPY PEACH CAN  21
CAPPY PEACH GLASS  21
CAPPY PEACH TETRA  20
CAPPY PULPY ORANGE  20
CAPPY SOUR CHERRY CAN  20
CAPPY SOUR CHERRY GLASS  20
CAPPY SOUR CHERRY TETRA  20
CIFTCI BULGUR COARSE  43
CIFTCI BULGUR FINE  43
CIFTCI BULGUR WITH VERMECELLI  43
CIZI KRAKER  11
COCA-COLA BOTTLE  20
COCA-COLA BOTTLE (L)  19
COCA-COLA CAN  19

D
DIMES 100% APPLE TETRA  19
DIMES APRICOT TETRA  19
DIMES MANGO TETRA  19



Complete Catalog

Page: 58

DIMES ORANGE TETRA  19
DIMES PEACH TETRA  19
DIMES PINEAPPLE TETRA  19
DIMES POMEGRANATE TETRA  18
DIMES RED FRUITS TETRA  18
DIMES SOUR APPLE TETRA  18
DIMES SOUR CHERRY TETRA  18
DIMES YELLOW MIX EXTRA  18
DOGADAN ANISE TEA  56
DOGADAN APPLE TEA  56
DOGADAN CAMOMILE HERBAL TEA WITH HONEY  56
DOGADAN CINNAMON TEA WITH CLOVES  55
DOGADAN CRANBERRY TEA  55
DOGADAN EARL GREY TEA  55
DOGADAN FENNEL TEA  55
DOGADAN FORM TEA  55
DOGADAN FORM TEA (ACTIVE) CINN & RED GINSENG  55
DOGADAN FORM TEA (TEATOX) NETTLE & MINT  54
DOGADAN FORM TEA WITH APPLE CHROME  54
DOGADAN FORM TEA WITH APRICOT  54
DOGADAN FORM TEA WITH CHERRY STALK  54
DOGADAN FORM TEA WITH LEMON  54
DOGADAN FORM TEA WITH PINEAPPLE  54
DOGADAN GINGER TEA WITH HONEY  54
DOGADAN GINGER TEA WITH LEMON  54
DOGADAN GREEN TEA  53
DOGADAN GREEN TEA WITH GINGER AND LEMON  53
DOGADAN GREEN TEA WITH MINT & CARDAMOM  53
DOGADAN LEMON TEA  53
DOGADAN LINDEN TEA  53
DOGADAN MELISSA TEA  53
DOGADAN MINT TEA  52
DOGADAN RED FRUITS TEA  52
DOGADAN SAGE TEA  52
DOGADAN SENNA HERBAL TEA  52
DORITOS NACHO  51
DORITOS TACO  50

E
EGE ZEYTINYAGLIM OLIVE OIL  34
EIRKLI APPLE SODA  18
EKVATOR BBQ CHARCOAL  29
EKVATOR GRILL CHARCOAL  29
ERIKLI APRICOT & PEACHES SODA  17
ERIKLI RASPBERRY SODA  17

F
FAIRY LIQUID DISHWASHING DETERGENT - LEMON  29
FANTA CAN  17
FRUTTI EXTRA LIME  17
FRUTTI EXTRA MANDARINE  17
FRUTTI EXTRA MELON  17
FRUTTI EXTRA PASSION FRUIT & APPLE  16
FRUTTI EXTRA PEAR  16
FRUTTI EXTRA RED MIX  16

G
GILLETTE SHAVING FOAM - REGULAR  29
GILLETTE SHAVING FOAM - SENSITIVE  28
GOLDEN FIGS  14



Complete Catalog

Page: 59

GREEK HONEY WITH LEMON & ORANGE BLOSSOM  26

H
HARIBO DROPPY  50
HARIBO FIZZY MIX  50
HARIBO FIZZY WORMS  50
HARIBO GOLDEN BEARS  50
HARIBO MARSHMALLOW  50
HARIBO SMURFS  49
HARIBO SNAKES  49
HARIBO STARMIX  49
HARIBO TEETH  49
HARIBO TROPI FRUTTI  49
HARIBO WORMS  49
HONEY FROM THE GREEK FOREST WITH OAK & CHESTNUT  26
HONEY FROM WILD HERBS & WHITE THYME  25
HONEY THYME  25

I
IDEAL WATER  16
IPEK BULGUR COARSE  43

K
KINDER JOY  9
KING SOLOMON MEDJOUL DATES - JUMBO (CLASSIC) 19255  14
KING SOLOMON MEDJOUL DATES - JUMBO (PREMIUM) 19251  14
KING SOLOMON MEDJOUL DATES - JUMBO (PREMIUM) 19290  14
KING SOLOMON MEDJOUL DATES - LARGE (DEL 19260  14
KING SOLOMON MEDJOUL DATES - MEDIUM (PREMIUM) 19289  13
KOSKA CAROB MOLASSES  24
KOSKA COCOA HELVA  24
KOSKA FISTIKLI HELVA  24
KOSKA GRAPE MOLASSES  24
KOSKA MULBERRY MOLASSES  23
KOSKA PLAIN HALVA  23
KOSKA TAHIN BUCKET  23
KOSKA TAHIN JAR  23
KOSKA TAHIN PLASTIC  23

L
LA PALMA MEDJOUL DATES - LARGE (PREMIUM) 19268  13
LAYS BAHARATLI  48
LAYS BK YOGURTLU  48
LAYS KLASIK  48
LIPTON YELLOW LABEL LOOSE  52
LYCHNOS EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (BOTTLE)  34
LYCHNOS EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (TIN)  34

M
MB EXTRA BLACK OLIVES TIN  38
MB EXTRA BLACK OLIVES VAC  38
MB GOLD BLACK OLIVES TIN  37
MB HIPER BLACK OLIVES TIN  37
MB HIPER BLACK OLIVES VAC  37
MB HUSUSI LESS SALTED BLACK OLIVES  37
MB SEPET ELIT BLACK OLIVES  37
MB SEPET EXTRA BLACK OLIVES  37
MB SEPET HUSUSI BLACK OLIVES  36
MB SEPET SUPER BLACK OLIVES  36
MB XL MEGA BLACK OLIVES  36
MB XS EXTRA BLACK OLIVES  36



Complete Catalog

Page: 60

MEDJOUL DATES - DADLER SILKEVEJEN  13
MEDJOUL DATES - LARGE (PREMIUM) 19240  13
MEHMET EFENDI TURKISH COFFEE  16
MEYNA ALMOND ROASTED & SALTED  33
MEYNA MIXED NUTS  33
MEYNA PEANUTS IN SHELL ROASTED & SALTED  32
MEYNA PUMPKIN SEEDS ROASTED & SALTED  32
MEYNA SUNFLOWER SEED CLASSIC  32
MEYNA SUNFLOWER SEED SALTED  31, 32
MEYNA WHITE CHICKPEAS  31
MEYNA YELLOW CHICKPEAS  31
MILKA BISCUIT CHOCOLATE  8

N
NUT BARI CHOCOLATE DIP  8

O
ONCU 1/1 TOMATO PASTE TIN  46
ONCU 5/1 TOMATO PASTE TIN  45
ONCU PEPPER PASTE HOT JAR  45
ONCU PEPPER PASTE HOT PET  45
ONCU PEPPER PASTE MILD JAR  45
ONCU PEPPER PASTE MILD PET  44, 45
ONCU PEPPER PASTE MIXED JAR  44
ONCU POMEGRANATE SAUCE PET  44
ONCU TOMATO PASTE PET  44
ONCU XL BLACK OLIVES  36
ONCU XS BLACK OLIVES  36

P
PANTENE ANTI-DANDRUFF SHAMPOO  28
PANTENE BASIC CARE SHAMPOO  28
PANTENE MOISTURISING TREATMENT SHAMPOO  28
PANTENE OIL THERAPY SHAMPOO  28
PANTENE REPAIR TREATMENT SHAMPOO  28
PERSIL WASHING POWDER - COLOUR  27
PERSIL WASHING POWDER - ROSE  27
PINE THYME HONEY  25

R
RED BULL CAN  16

S
SARIKIZ MINERAL WATER  15
SENTAS APRICOTS LUXURY  13
SENTAS APRICOTS NATURAL  13
SIRECIZADE BLACK MULBERRY AND WALNUT FLAVOUR SUCUK 12x400GR  48
SIRECIZADE BLACK MULBERRY AND WALNUT FLAVOUR SUCUK 60x80GR  48
SIRECIZADE BLACKBERRY AND WALNUT FLAVOUR SUCUK 12x400GR  48
SIRECIZADE BLACKBERRY AND WALNUT FLAVOUR SUCUK 60x80GR  47
SIRECIZADE GRAPE AND WALNUT FLAVOUR SUCUK 12x400GR  47
SIRECIZADE GRAPE AND WALNUT FLAVOUR SUCUK 5KG  47
SIRECIZADE GRAPE AND WALNUT FLAVOUR SUCUK 60x80GR  47
SIRECIZADE GRAPE WALNUT AND POMEGRANATE FLAVOUR SUCUK 12x400GR  47
SIRECIZADE GRAPE WALNUT AND POMEGRANATE FLAVOUR SUCUK 60x80GR  47
SUTDIYARI 60% FETA CHEESE  12

T
TADIM SUNFLOWER SEEDS  31
TADIM SUNFLOWER SEEDS EXTRA SALTY  31



Complete Catalog

Page: 61

U
ULKER BISKREM EKSTRA BISKUVI  6
ULKER BISKREM KAKAOLU BISKUVI  6
ULKER BISKREM VISNELI BISKUVI  6
ULKER BISKREM XL BISKUVI KAKAOLU  6
ULKER CAFECROWN CLASSIC  15
ULKER CANPARE BISKUVI FINDIKLI  6
ULKER CANPARE BISKUVI KAKAOLU  6
ULKER CICIBEBE BISKUVI  6
ULKER CIZI KRAKER  10
ULKER CIZI VIC PEYNIRLI  10
ULKER COKOKREM  8
ULKER COKOPRENS  6
ULKER CUBUK SUSAMLI KRAKER  10
ULKER CUBUKSADE  10
ULKER DANKEK CAY SAATI KAKAOLU  5
ULKER DANKEK CAY SAATI MEYVELI  5
ULKER DANKEK CILEKLI  5
ULKER DANKEK LOKMALIK HAVUCLU KEK  5
ULKER DANKEK LOKMALIK HINDISTAN CEVIZLI KEK  5
ULKER DANKEK LOKMALIK KAKAOLU KEK  5
ULKER DANKEK LOKMALIK KEK UZUMLU  4
ULKER DANKEK MUZLU  4
ULKER DANKEK POTI HAVUC TARCIN  4
ULKER DANKEK POTI HINDISTAN CEVIZLI  4
ULKER DANKEK POTI MEYVELI  4
ULKER HALLEY  4
ULKER HALLEY KARADUTLU  3
ULKER IKRAM FINDIK  3
ULKER IKRAM FINDIKLI (3*84)  3
ULKER IKRAM KAKAOLU  3
ULKER IKRAM KAKAOLU BISKUVI  3
ULKER RONDE ESMER  3
ULKER RONDO CILEKLI  2
ULKER SAKLIKOY  2
ULKER SAKLIKOY (3*88GR)  2
ULKER SAKLIKOY BISKUVI  2
ULKER SAKLIKOY SANDWIC BISKUVI CIKOLTALI KAKAOLU  2
ULKER SAKLIKOY YULAFLI BISKUVI  2
ULKER SUSAMLI CUBUK KRAKER  10
ULUDAG LIMONATA  15
ULUDAG PORTAKAL GAZOZ  15
ULUDAG SADE GAZOZ  15

V
VANISH GOLD POWDER  27

W
WASHING POWDER COLOURFUL  27
WASHING POWDER MOUNTAIN BREEZE  27
WOODLAND HONEY WITH HEATH  25
WOODLAND HONEY WITH SAGE  25
WOODLAND HONEY WITH THYME & WILD HERBS  25

Y
YUPO COKO JELLY BLACKBERRY  8
YUPO COKO JELLY ORANGE  8



Complete Catalog

Page: 62


